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DOCX exported as PDF in LibreOffice Writer
Excel → in LO Writer Ctrl+Shift+V → paste as ‘Bitmap Image (BMP)’

Excel → in LO Writer Ctrl+Shift+V → paste as GDI
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Excel → in LO Writer Ctrl+Shift+V → paste as Microsoft Excel Chart (PL: ‘Wykres Programu 
Microsoft Excel’)

 ← OLE Object 
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Calc copy chart #1→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Graphics Device Interface metafile (GDI)
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Calc copy chart #2→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Graphics Device Interface metafile (GDI)
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Calc copy chart #1 (with background)→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Star Object Descriptor (XML)
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Calc copy chart#2(with out background)→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Star Object Descriptor (XML)
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Version: 24.8.1.2 (X86_64) / LibreOffice Community
Build ID: 87fa9aec1a63e70835390b81c40bb8993f1d4ff6
CPU threads: 8; OS: Windows 11 X86_64 (10.0 build 22631); UI render: 
Skia/Vulkan; VCL: win
Locale: pl-PL (pl_PL); UI: en-US
Calc: CL threaded

https://git.libreoffice.org/core/commit/87fa9aec1a63e70835390b81c40bb8993f1d4ff6






; 

; 

; 

Współczynnik tarcia [-]



		

		20°C

		Series2

		Series3

		Series2

		Series5

		Series6

		Series3

		Series8

		Series9



		m1

		0.7

		0.05

		0.05

		0.68

		0.06

		0.06

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m2

		0.71

		0.02

		0.02

		0.77

		0.03

		0.03

		0.45

		0.04

		0.04



		m3

		0.65

		0.05

		0.05

		0.68

		0.03

		0.03

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m4

		0.7

		0.02

		0.02

		0.72

		0.01

		0.01

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m5

		0.7

		0.01

		0.01

		0.74

		0.03

		0.03

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m6

		0.76

		0.01

		0.01

		0.77

		0.05

		0.05

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m7

		0.75

		0.05

		0.05

		0.79

		0.04

		0.04

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN





; 

; 

; 

Współczynnik tarcia [-]



		

		20°C

		Series2

		Series3

		Series2

		Series5

		Series6

		Series3

		Series8

		Series9



		m1

		0.7

		0.05

		0.05

		0.68

		0.06

		0.06

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m2

		0.71

		0.02

		0.02

		0.77

		0.03

		0.03

		0.45

		0.04

		0.04



		m3

		0.65

		0.05

		0.05

		0.68

		0.03

		0.03

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m4

		0.7

		0.02

		0.02

		0.72

		0.01

		0.01

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m5

		0.7

		0.01

		0.01

		0.74

		0.03

		0.03

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m6

		0.76

		0.01

		0.01

		0.77

		0.05

		0.05

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN



		m7

		0.75

		0.05

		0.05

		0.79

		0.04

		0.04

		NaN

		NaN

		NaN





https://bugs.documentfoundation.org/show_bug.cgi?id=163158 

Reported: 2024-09-25 19:39 UTC by Piotr Osada 

DOCX exported as PDF in LibreOffice Writer

Excel → in LO Writer Ctrl+Shift+V → paste as ‘Bitmap Image (BMP)’







Excel → in LO Writer Ctrl+Shift+V → paste as GDI





Excel → in LO Writer Ctrl+Shift+V → paste as Microsoft Excel Chart (PL: ‘Wykres Programu Microsoft Excel’)



 ← OLE Object 
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Calc copy chart #1→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Graphics Device Interface metafile (GDI)





Calc copy chart #2→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Graphics Device Interface metafile (GDI)







Calc copy chart #1 (with background)→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Star Object Descriptor (XML)







Calc copy chart#2(with out background)→ in Writer Ctrl+Shift+V→ Star Object Descriptor (XML)
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CPU threads: 8; OS: Windows 11 X86_64 (10.0 build 22631); UI render: Skia/Vulkan; VCL: win

Locale: pl-PL (pl_PL); UI: en-US

Calc: CL threaded

1,0

= 075
m20°C ws0C mi00c] o o7y
077 I of6 . 079
0386 ,700,720,70
088 o7 0,650,68 e
06
45
04
02
00
m1 m2 m3 ma ms m6 m7




10

08

06

04

02

00

w20 wsoc miooc]| oo o O
077 ,' ogs . 079
ALY oesoes gy o7F
'45 " “
mI m2 m3 ma ms me m7




. 0,75
m20°C ®50°C M100°C| 74 0,77
0,77 ’ O,Z/S | 0,79

. 0.70 0,700,72—0.70 T
= 9% 0,7 0,650,68 4 y ’
e
5 06
X 45
c
<
g o4
B
&
=

ml m2 m3 ma m5 mé m7




0,70


0,71


0,65


0,70


0,70


0,76


0,75


0,68


0,77


0,68


0,72


0,74


0,77


0,79


0,45


0,0


0,2


0,4


0,6


0,8


1,0


m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6 m7


Współczynnik tarcia [


-


]


20°C 50°C 100°C






Wpstczynnik tarcia [

10

08

°
a

2

R

g

070068

m1

077
071

045

m2

m3

00°C 74

0,70

0,77
076

075

079









